TYPE:
PROJECT:
CATALOG#:
REV 09/27/2023
Series CLF
1.5" Wide LED Recessed Linear Lines of
Light for Hard Ceilings (Sheetrock Only)
Series CLF provides an elegant and uniform line of light only 1.5 inches wide

(Sheetrock Only)
REV 09/27/2023
ORDER INFORMATION
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION
CLFRRKITDMV30KSA
Recessed Flangeless 3 Piece Set (36.4", 24.4" & 12.4")L x 1.48"W x 2.6"H with Frosted Lens, 45W (total), 4200
Lumens (total), Mulit-Volt 0-10V Dimming, 3000K, Satin Aluminum
CLFRR48L30W2800LDMV30KSA Recessed Flangeless Fixture 48.4"L x 1.48"W x 2.6"H with Frosted Lens, 30W, 2800 Lumens, Mulit-Volt 0-10V
Dimming, 3000K, Satin Aluminum
CLFRR96L60W5600LDMV30KSA Recessed Flangeless Fixture 96.4"L x 1.48"W x 2.6"H with Frosted Lens, 60W, 5600 Lumens, Mulit-Volt 0-10V
Dimming, 3000K, Satin Aluminum
Flangeless
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION
CLFRFKITDMV30KWH
Recessed Flanged 3 Piece Set 3.2"W x 1.4"H [38.1",26.1" & 14.1" lengths] w/Frst 1.5"W Lens, 45W (total),4200
Lumens (total), Mulit-Volt 0-10V Dimming, 3000K, White
CLFRF48L30W2800LDMV30KWH Recessed Flanged Fixture 50.0"L x 3.2"W x 1.4"H w/Frst 1.5"W Lens, 30W, 2800 Lumens, Multi-Volt 0-10V
Dimming, 3000K, White
CLFRF96L60W5600LDMV30KWH Recessed Flanged Fixture 99.1"Lx 3.2"W x 1.4"H Extrusion wFrst 1.5"W /Lens, 60W, 5600 Lumens, Multi-Volt
0-10 Dimming, 3000K, White
Flanged
NOTE: Values shown are typical or recorded under standardized conditions at 25°C. Actual performance may vary based environment or application.
Specifications are subject to change without notice. We reserve the right to change design, materials, LED's and finish in any way that will not alter